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8. State of Filings and Dispositions of Criminal Cases in Supreme Court - by Year
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RE 98 F 200 13920 5290 8630 9484 8400 960 54 70 4436 2643 2098
RE 99 £ 201 13057 4436 8621 10061 8732 1187 44 98 299% 2517 2053
R 100 4 201 11304 2996 8308 9110 7821 1191 39 59 2194 2707 19.78
R 101 £ 201 9726 2194 7532 8608 7206 1301 36 65 1118 2895 17.22
R 102 £ 201 7997 1118 6879 7172 5784 1339 27 22 825  32.06 14.64
RE 103 ¢ 201 7093 825 6268 6229 5082 1090 3 26 864  28.63 13.80
RE 104 F 201 6689 864 5825 5577 4342 1178 32 25 1112 30.75 13.60
RE 105 £ 201 6640 1112 5528 4975 3743 1176 35 21 1665 30.96 13.37
R 106 £ 201 7504 1665 5839 5431 4149 1204 53 25 2073 29.16 14.21
R 107 £ 201 8657 2073 6584 6688 5099 1497 57 35 1969  28.08 16.77




